cost of installation without any 
Power cable & civil works) 

01 Job 26,250.00 26,250.00 

3. 400x37 MM Cable Ladder 18 Meter 2,835.00 36,930.00 

4. 600x50 MM Cable Ladder 18 Meter 2,835.00 51,030.00 

Total 22,02,707.00 

Special 
Discount 

3,02,707.00 

Grand Total 19,00,000.00 

In Words: BDT Nineteen Lac Only 

Terms & Conditions 

1. Delivery          : Within 30 days after receipt of confirmed order 

2. Payment : BDT. 5,00,000/- as advance along with order, balance amount after commissioning or 

by negotiation. All price mentioned above are excluding VAT & AIT.